
2019 CALENDARED EVENTS 
 
 
TERM 1 

Monday 14 January School Office Opens 

Thursday 31 January Students Return 

Monday 11 March Labour Day 

Friday 5 April Term 1 Concludes 
 
 
TERM 2 

Monday 29 April Staff & Students Return 

Monday 10 June Queen’s Birthday Holiday 

Friday 21 June Staff Assessment Day – Student Free Day 

Friday 28 June Term 2 Concludes 
 
 
TERM 3 

Monday 15 July Staff & Students Return 

Friday 16 August Staff Professional Learning Day – Student Free Day 

Friday 20 September Term 3 Concludes 
 
 
TERM 4 

Monday 7 October Staff & Students Return 

Monday 4 November Staff Professional Learning Day – Student Free Day 

Tuesday 5 November Melbourne Cup Day 

Wednesday 20 November Staff Assessment Day – Student Free Day 

Friday 29 November Year 11 Students Finish 

Thursday 5 December Year 7-10 Finish – Students Dismissed 12.00pm 

Thursday 19 December School Office Closes 
 
 


